Meeting #5, April 23, 2015

AGENDA
PROCUREMENT POLICIES AND REGULATIONS TASK FORCE

Council Office Building. 100 Maryland Avenue, 5" Floor Conference Room, Rockville, MD

CALL TO ORDER AND APPROVAL OF MARCH 26 AND APRIL 9 MINUTES (4:00 P.M.)

PROCUREMENT PROCESS AND COUNTY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE (4:05 P.M.)
Richard Melnick, Office of the County Attorney

TASK FORCE WORKSESSION (4:35 P.M.)

GROUP DISCUSSION/PUBLIC COMMENT (5:20 P.M.)

ADJOURN (5:30 P.M.)

UPCOMING MEETING DATES
Unless noted otherwise, meetings will take place at 4:00 p.m., Council Office Building, 5" Floor
Conference Room.

Thursday, May 7, 2015 Thursday, July 16, 2015
Thursday, May 21, 2015 Thursday, July 30, 2015
Thursday, June 4, 2015 Thursday, August 13, 2015
Thursday, June 18, 2015 Thursday, August 27, 2015

Thursday, July 2, 2015 Thursday, September 10, 2015



